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First Year Level
Schedule of Online Classes

First Semester / AY 2021-2022

Module 3: Nov.22 – Dec. 21, 2021



1st Year Level: BSCS / BSIT - Section: C-131

CODE COURSE DESCRIPTION UNITS SCHEDULE Time Assigned Faculty

PHFN01A
Physical Activities Towards Health       

and Fitness 2 Module 3 10:00 PM - 12:00 PM

Prof. Virgilio T. Tubera

virgilio.tubera@lpu.edu.ph

UTSN01A
Understanding the Self 3 Module 3 1:00 PM - 3:30 PM

Prof. Mc Lyndon Parale

lyndon.parale@lpu.edu.ph

1st Year Level: BS ESPORTS  - Section: C-132 (Specialization in Esports Management)

CODE COURSE DESCRIPTION UNITS SCHEDULE Time Assigned Faculty

ESPN11C Introduction to Esports 3 Module  3 TBA

Prof. Tryke A. Gutierrez 

irymarc.gutierrez@lpu.edu.ph

ITML11C Introduction to Media 3 Module  3 1:00 PM - 3:30 PM

Prof. Pablo Millan Jr. 

pablo.millan@lpu.edu.ph

Module 3: Nov. 22 – Dec. 21, 2021
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College of Technology

1st Year Level: BS ESPORTS  - Section: C-133 (Specialization in Game and Design Development)

CODE COURSE DESCRIPTION UNITS SCHEDULE Time Assigned Faculty

ESPN11C Introduction to Esports 3 Module  3 TBA

Prof. Tryke A. Gutierrez 

irymarc.gutierrez@lpu.edu.ph

ITML11C Introduction to Media 3 Module  3 9:30 AM - 12: 00 PM

Prof. Pablo Millan Jr. 

pablo.millan@lpu.edu.ph

1st Year Level: BSCS /BSIT - Section C134

CODE COURSE DESCRIPTION UNITS SCHEDULE Time Assigned Faculty

UTSN01A
Understanding the Self 3 Module 3 9:30 AM - 12:00 NN

Prof. Flordeliza R. Zurbano 

flordeliza.zurbano@lpu.edu.ph

PHFN01A
Physical Activities Towards Health 

and Fitness 2 Module 3 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Prof. Shobie Roselle Vicente 

shobie.vicente@lpu.edu.ph

Module 3: Nov. 22 – Dec. 21, 2021
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1st Year Level: BSCS /BSIT - Section C135 

CODE COURSE DESCRIPTION UNITS SCHEDULE Time Assigned Faculty

UTSN01A
Understanding the Self 3 Module 3 9:30 AM - 12:00 NN

Prof. Aireen Abiera

aireen.abiera@lpu.edu.ph

PHFN01A
Physical Activities Towards Health and 

Fitness 2 Module 3 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Prof. Christian Jude D. Wariza

christian.wariza@lpu.edu.ph

College of Technology
Module 3: Nov. 22 – Dec. 21, 2021
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Second Year Level
Schedule of Online Classes

First Semester / AY 2021-2022

Module 3: Nov.22 – Dec. 21, 2021



2nd Year Level: BSCS & BSIT / Section - C231 & C232 (Combined) 

CODE COURSE DESCRIPTION UNITS SCHEDULE Time Assigned Faculty

RPHN01A Readings in Philippine History 3 Module 3 9:30AM - 12:00PM

Prof. Emmanuel Jeric A. Albela

emmanuel.albela@lpu.edu.ph

PCCN01A Purposive Communication 3 Module 3 1:00PM - 3:30PM

Prof. Alvin Alonzo 

alvin.alonzo@lpu.edu.ph
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mailto:emmanuel.albela@lpu.edu.ph
mailto:alvin.alonzo@lpu.edu.ph


Third Year Level
Schedule of Online Classes

First Semester / AY 2021-2022

Module 3: Nov.22 – Dec. 21, 2021



3rd Year Level: BSCS Program - Sections: C-331 

CODE COURSE DESCRIPTION UNITS SCHEDULE Time Assigned Faculty

SE1N22C Software Engineering 1
3 Module 3 9:30 AM - 12:00 NN

Prof. Angelo C. Arguson

angelo.arguson@lpu.edu.ph

AUTN31C Automata Theory
3 Module 3 1:00 PM - 3:30 PM

Prof. Halford M. Bermudez 

halford.bermudez@lpu.edu.ph

College of Technology
Module 3: Nov. 22 – Dec. 21, 2021

3rd Year Level: BSIT Program - Sections: C-332 

CODE COURSE DESCRIPTION UNITS SCHEDULE Time Assigned Faculty

SI1N31C System Integration and Architecture 1 3 Module 3 9:30 AM - 12:00 NN

Prof. Mark Anthony P. Cezar 

mark.cezar@lpu.edu.ph

IPTL22C
Integrative Programming and 

Technologies 3 Module 3 1:00 PM - 5:30 PM

Prof. May Anne O.  Laciste

mayanne.laciste@lpu.edu.ph
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Fourth Year Level
Schedule of Online Classes

First Semester / AY 2021-2022

Module 3: Nov.22 – Dec. 21, 2021



4th Year Level: BSCS Program - Section: C-431

CODE COURSE DESCRIPTION UNITS SCHEDULE Time Assigned Faculty

PHFN04A
Physical Activities Towards Health and 

Fitness 4 (Combined C431 & C432) 2 Module 3 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Prof. Jordan M. Angelo 

jordan.angelo@lpu.edu.ph

NUML33C Numerical Methods
3 Module 3 1:00 PM - 3:30 PM

Prof. Regie David 

regie.david@lpu.edu.ph

College of Technology
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4th Year Level: BSIT Program - Section: C-432

CODE COURSE DESCRIPTION UNITS SCHEDULE Time Assigned Faculty

PHFN04A
Physical Activities Towards Health and 

Fitness 4 (Combined C431 & C432) 2 Module 3 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Prof. Jordan M. Angelo 

jordan.angelo@lpu.edu.ph

QMEN32C

Quantitative Methods (All IT Students) 

(Modeling/Simulation) 3 Module 3 1:00 PM - 3:30 PM

Prof. Lorna T. Lim 

lorna.lim@lpu.edu.ph
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College of Technology
Module 3: Nov. 22 – Dec. 21, 2021

4th Year Level: BSIT Program - Section: C-433

CODE COURSE DESCRIPTION UNITS SCHEDULE Time Assigned Faculty

PHFN04A
Physical Activities Towards Health and 

Fitness 4 (Combined C431 & C432) 2 Module 3 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Prof. Rizzenellie P. Gonzales 

rizzenellie.gonzales@lpu.edu.ph

QMEN32C

Quantitative Methods (All IT Students) 

(Modeling/Simulation) 3 Module 3 1:00 PM - 3:30 PM

Prof. Lorna T. Lim 

lorna.lim@lpu.edu.ph
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Thank you!

Prepared by:

Dr. Earl Marquez Albina <erlito.albina@lpu.edu.ph>
College Sec. / Esports Chairperson / IT Chairperson


